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PORSCHE
CARRERA CUP ASIA 2018 Time: / o = 0$_
Date : > 0/&/4/76
Porsche Carrera Cup Asia

run©PEEDWAY

PCCA Qualifying(Best Time)

Official classification

2018/61/16

Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track::Or
Pos No Class C.P. Driver Nat Entrant Best Time Lap Gap
1 1 Chris VAN DER DRIFT NZL  Team Formax R1'41.108 6
2 99 Philip HAMPRECHT GER Team StarChase # R1'41.465 14 0.357 0.357
3 15 Tanart SATHIENTHIRAKUL THA estcola PTT R1'41.474 15 0.366 0.009
4 68 Jordan PEPPER RSA Kamlung Racing # R1'41.487 15 0.379 0.013
5 86 Martin RAGGINGER AUT  Team Porsche Holding # R1'41.662 14 0.554 0.175
6 66 Maxime JOUSSE THA  AAS MOTORSPORT by Absolute Racing  R1'41.800 14 0.692 0.138
7 12 Will BAMBER NZL  Earl Bamber Motorsport R1'42.019 15 0.911 0.219
8 77 CUIl Yue CHN  Team Jebsen # R1'42.3564 15 1.246 0.335
9 88 YUAN Bo CHN  Porsche Shanghai Waigaoqiao &Pudong # R1'42.362 14 1.254 0.008
*1 10 59 Daniel LU Wenlong CHN  Porsche China Junior Team R1'42.406 14 1.298 0.044
11 55 Pro-Am 1 BAO Jinlong CHN  Zheng Tong Auto # R1'43.244 15 2.136 0.838
12 9 Pro-Am 2 LIChao CHN  Porsche Beijing Central & Goldenport # R1'43.443 15 2.335 0.199
13 21 Pro-Am 3 Francis TJIA HKG OpenRoad Racing 1'43.895 15 2.787 0.452
14 33 Pro-Am 4 Antares AU HKG Modena Motorsports 1'43.963 14 2.855 0.068
15 78 Pro-Am 5 Suttiluck BUNCHAROEN THA  True Visions Motorsports Thailand 1'43.972 15 2.864 0.009
16 62 Ahmad F. ALAM INA Presido Jakarta Ban Racing 1'44.491 14 3.383 0.519
17 16 Pro-Am 6 Wayne SHEN HKG Modena Motorsports 1'44.560 15 3.452 0.069
18 10 Pro-Am 7 Samson CHAN HKG Earl Bamber Motorsport 1'44.916 15 3.808 0.356
19 98 Pro-Am 8 Eric KWONG HKG KiddyWorld Racing 1'45.156 12 4.048 0.240
20 69 Pro-Am 9 Christian CHIA CAN  OpenRoad Racing 1'45.162 14 4,054 0.006
21 28 Pro-Am 10 John SHEN HKG Modena Motorsports 1'45.658 15 4.550 0.496
22 23 Pro-Am 11 Paul TRESIDDER AUS  Paul TRESIDDER 145698 15 4.590 0.040
23 2 Pro-Am 12 LIU Lic Ka MAC Prince Racing 1'46.545 16 5.437 0.847
24 11 Pro-Am 13 Jeffrey CHIANG TPE Earl Bamber Motorsport 1'46.997 14 5.889 0.452
25 8 Pro-Am 14 Sontaya KUNPLOME THA  Racing Spirit Thailand 1'47.390 14 6.282 0.393
26 7 Pro-Am 15 Ll Jiagi * CHN JR-M 1'47.398 15 6.290 0.008
27 22 Pro-Am 16 SIU Yuk Lung HKG LKM Racing 1'47.700 13 6.592 0.302
28 17 Pro-Am 17 FUNG Yui Sum HKG Arrows Racing 1'48.579 14 7.471 0.879

v Not Qualified (2'11.440 - 130% /Pro-Am : 2'14.217 - 130%) *****

Entry :28 Start :28

CarNOQ.66 Black and White flag (10:20)

R : Course Record@( Previous Record 1'42.737 / Pro-Am: 1'43.628 )
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